

PROFORMA INVOICE

S.NO	PARTICULARS	QTY	RATE/UNIT	AMOUNT
01	EXTRACTION FORCEPS SET OF 12	1SET	9500.00	9500.00
02	ELEVATER SET	1SET	4500.00	4500.00
03	BONE ROUNGER	1NO	800.00	800.00
04	BONE FILE	1NO	350.00	350.00
05	PERIHOSTEAL ELEVATER	2NO	250.00	500.00
07	ARTERY FORCEPS	1NO	200.00	200.00
08	NEEDLE HOLDER	1NO	200.00	200.00
09	CROWN REMOVER	1NO	2400.00	2400.00
10	BP HANDLE	2NO	20.00	40.00
11	TISSUE HOLDING FORCEPS	1NO	190.00	190.00
12	MOUTHMIRROR WITH HANDLE	10NO	30.00	300.00
13	STRAIGHT PROBE	10NO	20.00	200.00
14	EXPLORER	10NO	20.00	200.00
15	DENTAL TWEEZER	10NO	25.00	250.00
16	PLASTIC FILLING INSTRUMENT	1NO	180.00	180.00
17	SPOON ESCAVATER	1NO	180.00	180.00
18	BALL BURNISHER	1NO	180.00	180.00
19	APPLEDENT HANDPEICE	1NO	2000.00	2000.00
20	BURS	15NO	50.00	750.00
21	STRAIGHT HANDPEICE	1NO	2000.00	2000.00
22	CONTRA ANGLE HANDPEICE	1NO	2000.00	2000.00
23	703 BUR	1NO	145.00	145.00

24	GLASS SLAB	1NO	50.00	50.00
25	CEMENT SPATULA	1NO	20.00	20.00
26	AGATE SPATULA	1NO	15.00	15.00
27	POLISHING CUPS AND BRUSHES	10NO	15.00	150.00
28	LC UNIT	1NO	2600.00	2600.00
29	AUTOCLAVE 11LTR	1NO	6000.00	6000.00
30	UV CHAMBER 12 TRAYS	1NO	6500.00	6500.00
31	COMPOSITE KIT	1NO	1900.00	1900.00
32	FLOW COMPOSITE 2X2.5GM	1NO	750.00	750.00
33	RC CAL	1NO	150.00	150.00
34	SMART PREP –(RC HELP)	1NO	160.00	160.00
35	SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE 3.25%	1NO	240.00	240.00
36	CHLOREXIDINE 2%	1NO	400.00	400.00
37	SMART TEMP	1NO	150.00	150.00
38	DISSOLVE – GP SOLVENT	1NO	270.00	270.00
39	DEVITAL – PULP DEVITALIZER	1NO	1150.00	1150.00
40	BIO CERAMIC SEALER	1NO	2600.00	2600.00
41	MOUTH PROB	1NO	250.00	250.00
42	COMPOSITE POLISHING DISC	1NO	1200.00	1200.00
43	POLISHING PASTE	1NO	135.00	135.00
44	SURGEON BLADE #15	10NO	3.50	35.00
45	Shofu TYPE 1	1NO	3150.00	3150.00
46	Shofu TYPE 2	1NOI	1850.00	1850.00
47	Shofu TYPE 9	1NO	1300.00	1300.00
48	SUTURE THREAD 3,0 SILK	1NO	480.00	480.00
49	SUTURE NEEDLE	1NO	30.00	30.00
50	MANI K FILES	3NO	220.00	660.00
51	ENDO BOX	1NO	280.00	280.00
52	TRIMMER	4NO	15.00	60.00
53	GP 2%	2NO	200.00	200.00
54	ENDO MOTOR WITH 1 YEAR WARRANTY	1NO	9000.00	9000.00
55	ROTARY FILE	1NO	1200.00	1200.00
56	ALL IN ONE MODEL	1NO	1450.00	1450.00
57	IMPRESSION TRAY	5SET	55.00	275.00
58	Disposable impression tray – Cotisen	1SET	150.00	280.00
59	TRAY SHEET	1PKT	450.00	450.00
60	BIB CHAIN	1NO	190.00	190.00

61	Disposable APRON(25pcs pack)	1NO	210.00	210.00
62	SECTIONAL MATRIX SYSTEM	1NO	1400.00	1400.00
63	GLOVES	1BOX	230.00	230.00
64	MASK PKT/50	1PKT	120.00	120.00
65	DISPOVAN	1BOX	290.00	290.00
66	UNOLOK SYRINGE	1BOX	320.00	320.00
67	NORMAL SALINE	2NO	37.00	74.00
68	POVIDONE IODINE	1NO	180.00	180.00
69	KORSOLEX	1NO	800.00	800.00
70	STERILIUM	1NO	340.00	340.00
71	SURGICAL SPIRIT-400ML	1NO	110.00	110.00
72	LIGNOX 2%	10NO	34.00	340.00
73	NUMMIT SPRAY	1NO	320.00	320.00
74	GAUZE PKT/100	1NO	160.00	160.00
75	FACE SHIELD	1NO	450.00	450.00
76	APPLICATER TIP	1NO	150.00	150.00
77	FIBRE POST 20NO WITH DRILLS	1NO	450.00	450.00
78	GAS TORCH	1NO	250.00	250.00
79	FLAME TIN	1NO	150.00	150.00
80	HEMOSPONGE	1NO	400.00	400.00
81	UNIVERSAL PLIER	1NO	220.00	220.00
82	Tropicalgin – ALGINATE	1NO	430.00	430.00
83	RUBBER BOWL	2NO	60.00	120.00
84	SPATULA ST/CRV	2NO	50.00	100.00
85	SCISSORS ST/CRV	2NO	75.00	150.00
86	RVG POSITIONER	1NO	1500.00	1500.00
87	DAPPENDISH	1NO	20.00	20.00
88	MYLAR STRIPS	1NO	100.00	100.00
89	PHYROCRESOL	1NO	140.00	140.00
90	CHEEK RETRACTOR	2NO	80.00	160.00
91	METAL CUTTING BUR (TRIHAWK)	1NO	380.00	380.00
92	LUBRICATING SPRAY	1NO	450.00	450.00
93	NEEDLE DESTROYER	1NO	1500.00	1500.00
94	ARTICULATING PAPER	1NO	50.00	50.00
95	DENTAL CHAIR – FULLY PROGRAMMED	1NO	1,65,000.00	1,65,000.00
96	DENTAL 1HP COMPRESSOR	1NO	19,500.00	19,500.00
97	AMS x RAY WALL MODEL EITH SCISSOR ARM	1NO	37,000.00	37,000.00



DL NO : 1594/Z1V/20B - 1594/Z1V/21B
GSTIN : 33AUZPS9896D1ZI

98	DeNext INTRA ORAL CAMERA FULL SET	1NO	23,500.00	23,500.00
99	WOODPECKER UDS-J	1NO	7500.00	Inbuilt in Chair
100	MICROMOTOR – CLINICAL	1NO	6400.00	Inbuilt in Chair
101	AUTO DRAIN SUCTION	1NO	18,000.00	Inbuilt in Chair
102	Woodpecker RVG SENSOR	1NO	65,000.00	65,000.00
			TOTAL INCLUSIVE OF GST	3,94,709.00

(Three Lakhs Ninety Four Thousand Seven Hundred and Nine Rupees ONLY)

 PLOT NO.280/8TH STREET, FLAT NO.1-C,
(FIRST FLOOR), FORTUNE TULIP APARTMENTS,
KAMAKOTTI NAGAR, PALLIKARANAI, CHENNAI - 600 100

 M: +91 98840 76502,

 ADITHYAENTERPRISESCHENNAI98@GMAIL.COM

ae.scrubs



AE DENTAL STORE
Since 1998